
DEPARTMENT
SAN DIEGUITO WATER DISTRICT WATER CONSERVATION

(760) 633-2676 
conserve@sdwd.org

MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
https://encinitasca.gov/Government/Departments/San-Dieguito-Water-District Main phone: (760) 633-2810

waterops@sdwd.org
ADDRESS:
160 Calle Magdalena ENGINEERING & PLANNING
Encinitas, CA  92024 (760) 633-2709

watereng@sdwd.org
Phone: (760) 633-2650
Fax: (760) 436-3592

Bill O'Donnell
Office Hours: General Manager
Monday through Friday, 7:00 am to 6:00 pm water@sdwd.org
(Closed alternating Fridays and Holidays) (760) 633-2650

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.
http://www.agcsd.org/

6212 Ferris Square
San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

5/1/2020jhubbard@encinitasca.gov

GENERAL INFORMATION

Joe Mosca

The City Council also serves as the Board of Directors of the District

President - Catherine S. Blakespear
council@encinitasca.gov

Vice President - Kellie Hinze
khinze@encinitasca.gov

Tony Kranz
tkranz@encinitasca.gov 

jmosca@encinitasca.gov

Jody Hubbard
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	SAN DIEGUITO WATER DISTRICT

